
Show #90122: Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity, Derby & Co (09/01/2022-09/04/2022)

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Hendrixx John C. Swales 151.00 Monica Wille$562.50 0.00

2 231 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 149.00 Karen Radda$337.50 0.00

3T 185 Genuine Picasso John C. Swales 148.00 Steve Hoar$112.50 0.00

3T 181 Time Enough For Love John C. Swales 148.00 Ron & Diana Runge Stuckert$112.50 0.00

5T 116 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 147.50 Olga Thompson0.00

5T 210 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 147.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

7 184 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 147.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle0.00

8 232 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale Clearwater 146.50 Justabouta Ranch0.00

9T 138 Duck Duck Dually Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Savannah Rumary0.00

9T 191 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 146.00 Sonya N. DiStefano0.00

11 213 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint C. Swales 145.50 7 P Ranch Horses0.00

12 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 145.00 Iaian Durrell0.00

13 139 One Royal Rey Anna Gimblett 144.50 Brad Dovell0.00

14T 103 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 144.00 Suzanne Soucy0.00

14T 104 Bettinonadiamond Rick Wiebe 144.00 Sydney Harrison0.00

16 150 Shiney Nu Guns Iaian Durrell 142.50 Gord Robinson0.00

501. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 116 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 147.50 Olga Thompson0.00

1T 210 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 147.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

3T 138 Duck Duck Dually Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Savannah Rumary0.00

3T 191 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 146.00 Sonya N. DiStefano0.00

5 213 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint C. Swales 145.50 7 P Ranch Horses0.00

6 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 145.00 Iaian Durrell0.00

7 139 One Royal Rey Anna Gimblett 144.50 Brad Dovell0.00

8T 103 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 144.00 Suzanne Soucy0.00

8T 104 Bettinonadiamond Rick Wiebe 144.00 Sydney Harrison0.00

10 150 Shiney Nu Guns Iaian Durrell 142.50 Gord Robinson0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 195 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 145.00 Marcha Duvenage$344.00 0.00

1T 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 145.00 Iaian Durrell$344.00 0.00

3 139 One Royal Rey Anna Gimblett 144.50 Brad Dovell$172.00 0.00

4 221 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 144.00 John Krug0.00

5T 182 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 143.50 Helga Roh0.00

5T 178 Lahainas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 143.50 Three Stars Horse Co0.00

7 150 Shiney Nu Guns Iaian Durrell 142.50 Gord Robinson0.00

8T 240 Ten Fires Shayne Smith 140.00 Keston Merrill0.00

8T 173 Prince Picasso Clayton Agar 140.00 Clayton Agar0.00

8T 143 Bunnys Diamond Spark Iaian Durrell 140.00 Megan Rusnack0.00

11T 130 Reyflection Katherine Kowalik 139.00 Katherine Kowalik0.00

11T 243 Boonlight Seduction Ladd Armstrong 139.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

11T 162 Caturday Sarah Wolfs 139.00 Lynn Wolfs0.00

14T 241 Thunderstruck Doc Cadance Haaland 137.00 Seth Abrahamson0.00
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14T 206 Yahoo Ricochet Anna Petrova 137.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

503. NRCHA NOVH:  Novice Horse  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Time Enough For Love John C. Swales 148.00 Ron & Diana Runge Stuckert0.00

2 210 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 147.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

3 232 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale Clearwater 146.50 Justabouta Ranch0.00

4 191 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 146.00 Sonya N. DiStefano0.00

5 213 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint C. Swales 145.50 7 P Ranch Horses0.00

6 104 Bettinonadiamond Rick Wiebe 144.00 Sydney Harrison0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 169 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 147.00 Suzon Schaal$310.00 0.00

2T 138 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 144.00 Savannah Rumary$155.00 0.00

2T 176 When And Where Janice Cornforth 144.00 Janice Cornforth$155.00 0.00

4 175 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00

5T 167 Pickablurey Bart Holowath 138.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

5T 101 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 138.00 Ronald Farrow0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 138 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 144.00 Savannah Rumary0.00

1T 176 When And Where Janice Cornforth 144.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

3 175 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00

4T 167 Pickablurey Bart Holowath 138.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

4T 101 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 138.00 Ronald Farrow0.00

553. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 144.00 Savannah Rumary$132.00 0.00

2 175 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz$88.00 0.00

3 156 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 139.00 Erin Durrell0.00

4 134 This Nu Time Christine Loeppky 138.00 Christine Loeppky0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 148.00 Katie Harvie$125.00 0.00

2 148 Handling Royalty Alexandra (Lexi) Ward 146.00 Alexandra (Lexi) Ward$75.00 0.00

3 128 Shes A Wicked Nic It Dwayne Slater 145.00 Dwayne Slater$50.00 0.00

4 141 Bet Shebe Playin Jill Smith 142.00 Jill Smith0.00

5 197 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 140.00 Billie Jo Belt0.00


